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TEAM

Booze Houndz
Ballbangers

Niner Nation
Merry Etruscans
FightLikeLaura
KGBeast
Klingons of Uranus
Princess of Points
Maxwell Maulers
DeChewy's
Drunk Monkey$
Gridiron Heroes
TailGators

Texas BootyHeads
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131 123

116 138

113 141

105 149

92
90
87
83
17

0
0
0
0
0

162
164
167
171
239
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.516

0.457
0.445
0.414
0.363
0.355
0.344
0.328
0.066
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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